BaggergroBe
Lader
Rotoranzahl
Schnittbreite
FragmentgroBen
Durchfluss
Druck

Volumen gefuillt
Sieflache
Gewicht
LxBxH
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1500 mm
10-75mm
45-801/min
200 bar
0.9m?

0.8 m?
S00kg
1750 x770x 830 mm

HochverschleiBfeste Wellen

aus finnischen Stahl

Wellentypen fur jedes Material

Jede SchaufelgroBe mit HD-Ketten
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OPTIONAL
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RECYCLING

nb=-baumaschinen.




